
Calendar of Events 2020-2021

July 7/2/2020 Tuesday Officer's Meeting & Calendar 7:00 PM

7/21/2020 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting 7:00 PM

7/23/2020 Tuesday Budget planning 7:00 PM

7/31/2020 Wednesday Write Scholarship Check by 31st

7/31/2020 Wednesday

August 8/6/2020 Tuesday Officer's Meeting - Audit 7:00 PM

8/18/2020 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting 7:00 PM
8/23/2020 Sunday Start of St Monica - Mission Week

September 9/2/2020 Wednesday Officer's Meeting 7:00 PM

9/11-9/12/2020 Fri/Sat Intellectual Disabilities (Tootsie Roll) collection

9/19/2020 Saturday Building Hope in Kids - Uganda Golf Outing 1:00 PM

9/16/2020 Wednesday Membership Open House 7:00 PM

9/15/2020 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting - Columbus Club Annual Meeting 6:00 PM

9/15/2020 Tuesday Columbus Club Meeting - Vote on Slate of Columbus Club Officers 8:00 PM

October 10/3/2020 Saturday Chapter Meeting - Location TBD 10:30 AM to 12

10/6/2020 Tuesday Officers' Meeting 7:00 PM

10/12/2020 Monday Columbus Day - Flags in Sunnyland 7 AM & 6 PM

10/18/2020 Sunday Give Out Religious Ed - Poster Contest

10/20/2020 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting 7:00 PM

November 11/3/2020 Tuesday Officers' Meeting 7:00 PM

11/7/2020 Saturday Nativity Scene - Set-up Day 9 AM to 1 PM

11/14/2020 Saturday Nativity Scene - Rain Date 9 AM to 1 PM

11/15/2020 Sunday Memorial Mass, 9:00am; 4th Degree, coffee/donuts 9:00 AM

11/17/2020 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting 7:00 PM

11/18/2020 Wednesday Membership Open House 7:00 PM

11/22/2020 Sunday Collect Posters from Religious Ed

December 12/1/2020 Tuesday Officer's Meeting & KCIC Poster Contest Judging 7:00 AM

12/12/2020 Saturday Chapter Meeting - Location TBD 10:30 AM to 12

12/15/2018 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting 7:00 PM

12/20/2020 Sunday KCIC Poster Contest Awards

12/31/2020 Tuesday Night of Knights Nominations Due to Chapter President 11:59 PM

January 1/5/2021 Tuesday Officers' Meeting 7:00 PM

1/9/2021 Saturday Nativity scene take down 9:00 AM

1/13/2021 Wednesday Membership Open House 7:00 PM

1/19/2021 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting 7:00 PM

1/   /2021 Thursday Free Throw Contest - EPJH  (Local & District) 6 to 8 PM

1/29/2021 Friday Knights Night Out (chili & cards) & Fraternal Survey 6:00 PM

February 2/2/2021 Tuesday Officer's Meeting - Audit 7:00 PM

2/6/2021 Saturday Chapter Mtg 10:30 AM to 12

2/13/2021 Saturday Valentine's Dinner Dance 9 AM to 10 PM

2/16/2021 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting 7:00 PM

2/17/2021 Wednesday Ash Wednesday

2/26/2021 Friday Fish fry & Stations of the Cross 5 to 9 PM

Publish Slate of Columbus Club Officers in Newsletter & Announce August Meeting
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Calendar of Events 2020-2021

March 3/2/2021 Tuesday Officer's Meeting 7:00 PM
3/10/2021 Wednesday Membership Open House 7:00 PM

3/12/2021 Friday Fish fry & Stations of the Cross 5 to 9 PM

3/16/2021 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting 7:00 PM

3/26/2021 Friday Fish fry & Stations of the Cross 5 to 9 PM

April 4/1/2021 Thursday Scholarship applications due to Chairman 

4/2/2021 Friday Good Friday

4/4/2021 Sunday Easter Sunday, Easter egg hunt after Mass 10:30 AM

4/6/2021 Tuesday Officer's Meeting 7:00 PM

4/10/2021 Saturday Pork Chop Fry 11 AM to 4 PM

Saturday Knight of Knights Banquet

4/15/2021 Thursday Scholarship Applications due to Scholarship Committee

4/20/2021 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting - Food Before the Meeting 6:00 PM

Saturday Bishop's Mem's March

May 5/1/2021 Saturday Pork Chop Fry 11 AM to 4 PM

5/2/2021 Sunday Scholarship Committee independent recommendations due 7:00 PM

5/4/2021 Tuesday Officer's Meeting 7:00 PM

Sunday Communion Mass

5/8 - 5/9/2021 Sat/Sun Mother's Day - Hand Out Carnations at Masses

5/9 - 5/10/2021 Sat/Sun Pro-life baby shower after Masses

5/15/2021 Saturday Decorate and Set Up for Women's Brunch 9 AM to 12 PM

5/15-5/16/2021 Sat/Sun Pro-life Baby Shower after Masses

5/16/2021 Sunday Women's Brunch - Lunch 10:30 AM to12:30

5/18/2021 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting - (Election of Officers) 7:00 PM

5/22-5/23/2021 Sat/Sun Pro-life Baby Shower after Masses

5/28-5/30/2021 Sat/Sun State Convention - Lombard Westin/Marriott

June 6/1/2021 Tuesday Officer's Meeting - Scholarship Selection 7:00 PM

6/5/2021 Saturday Pork Chop Fry 11 AM to 4 PM

6/5/2021 Saturday Chapter Mtg 10:30 AM to 12

6/15/2021 Tuesday Open Meeting - Steak Fry, Installation of Officers 6:00 PM

6/26/2021 Saturday Decorate and Set Up for Men's Brunch 9 AM to 12 PM

6/27/2021 Sunday Men's Brunch - Luncheon 10:30 AM to12:30

Monday Firehouse Pizza ID Fund Raiser 4 to 8 PM

July 7/6/2021 Tuesday Officer's Meeting & Calendar 7:00 PM

7/10/2021 Saturday Pork Chop Fry 11 AM to 4 PM

7/20/2021 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting 7:00 PM

7/27/2021 Tuesday Budget planning 7:00 PM

7/31/2021 Friday Write Scholarship Check by 31st

August 8/3/2021 Tuesday Officer's Meeting - Audit 7:00 PM

8/7/2021 Saturday Pork Chop Fry 11 AM to 4 PM

8/17/2021 Tuesday Regular Business Meeting 7:00 PM

8/21/2021 Saturday 40th Anniversary Banquet on the 41st Anniversary

September 9/4/2021 Saturday Pork Chop Fry 11 AM to 4 PM
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